
Year 14 Assessment Timetable

WEEK 1 Mon 26th April Tues 27th April Wed 28th April Thurs 29th April Fri 30th April

9.15am - 10.45am Maths
A2 Pure
Paper 1
1hr 5mins

Photography
Unit 1 (Art1)
2 hours

Photography
Unit 1 Edit (Art1)
2 hours

Art and Design
Unit 1 (Art1)
2 hours

11.15am - 12.45pm MIA Unit 1 Film
Theory
Session 1 (DAS)
1hr 30mins

History Unit A22
Ireland Part A
50 mins

1.15pm - 2.45pm Biology Unit 1
Physiology
1hr 40mins

MIA Unit 1 Film
Theory
Session 2 (DAS)
45 mins

RE Unit 1
1hr 20mins

Life & Health
Science
Unit 2 Organic
Chemistry
1hr 30mins

Maths A2 Applied
1hr 30mins



WEEK 2 Tues 4th May Wed 5th May Thurs 6th May Fri 7th May Mon 10th May

9.15am - 10.45am Maths A2 Pure
Paper 2
1hr 10mins

BTEC Travel and
Tourism
Global Destinations
3 hours

11.15am - 12.45pm Biology
Unit 3
Practical Skills
45 mins

1.15pm - 2.45pm Life & Health
Science
Unit 5
Genetics
1hr 35mins

Life & Health
Science
Unit 4
Sound & Light
1hr 40mins

History Unit A22
Ireland Part B
1hr 10mins


